FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 21 August 2022 at 6:55 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor
Waverley - Sunday, 21 August 2022
11:40 AM - 4 Square/ Dickie Direct Hrdl (3000m)
05 Ringbolt 8/2: 15 3 6 May 20 189L 69.0 66.0 65.0 135 225 19 165 Myers Neill 7G
2:05 PM - Moore Marhams (Bm65& Jmps) (2200m)
10 Prince Turbo 18/7: 29 9 11 Jun'22  400L 66.5 70.0 66.5 427 2 627 53 51.7 Myers Northcott  10G
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Tote Horse

Bordertown - Sunday, 21 August 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

1:30 PM - McCarthy Transport Benchmark 64 Handicap (2000m)

03 All Hard Wood
02 HastalLaFiorente
01 Capricorn Ridge

4:00 PM - Doan Pharmacies Benchmark 68 Handicap (1300m)

01 Territory Titan

2/1: 69
2/1: 37
4/2: 33

12/6: 43

4
5
6

5

7
1
7

5

Sep 21
Jun'20
Jun '22

Jan 22

3.7L

3.9L

6.7L

60.0
58.0
575

54.5

Win
Wt

61.0

60.5
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Now

58.0
60.0
61.0

Fred
Factor

2.9
16
9.0

156

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

139
7.6
22.0

256

BLP

15

20

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.9
6.6
15.0

20.6

Trainer

Riggs
Murphy
Seyers

Dodgson

Jockey

Lindsay
Jones
Crowther

Callow

8G
7G
5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 21 August 2022

1:40 PM - WARREN TURNER ELECTRICAL CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1280m)
01 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 20 4 4 May'20 28L 59.0 630 615 7.9 159 11

3:30PM - MAGIC MILLIONSQUEEN OF THE VALLEY MATCHMAKER F&M BENCHMARK 66 HCP (1280m)
03 Yulong Monoceros 4]2: 54 4 5 Dec '18 7.7L 54.0 580 60.5 15.9 249 20

4:10 PM - SUPIDO STANDING @ WIDDEN.COM.AU CLASS2 & ABOVE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
13 Indian Thunder 4/2: 62 1 8 Dec'17 5.7L 60.0 575 555 0.3 9.3 8
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Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.9 Neasham

19.9 Hopkins

1.3 Dixon

Jockey

Wadick

Jennings

Gallagher



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

L aunceston - Sunday, 21 August 2022

1:53 PM - Access Hardware BM 68 Hcp (1450m)

01 Super Swoop

3:05PM - MarjorieFitzpatrick Memorial Open Hcp (1220m)

02 BlazeForth

01 Gee Gee Secondover 5/4: 38

03 Music Addition
05 AlpineWolf

4:25 PM - Kachoo Fashion Class 3 Hep (1220m)

05 Entrapped

6/3: 57 2 9 Jun'19
5/3: 77 3 4 Feb'21

4 3 Jan 21
2/2:39 6 1 Dec '20
8/4: 6 8 1 Jan '22
1/1: 26 5 8 Jan '20

12.0L

14L
0.9L

10.7L

Carried
Wt

60.0

575
61.0
55.0
57.0

54.0

Win

55.0

55.0
55.0

56.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

104

-0.6
-3.7

16
-2.3

12.2

Idle

Form
Score

21.4

6.4
33
8.6

252

BLP

PN O W

20

Value

6.6
10.7

113

Emerg
Factor

12.4

24
0.3
7.6
57

17.2

Trainer

Blacker

Blacker
Wells
Stevenson
Campbell

McCulloch

Jockey

Ulucinar

Baker
Johnstone
Jordan
Ganderton

Parish

8G

10G
G
8G
4G

5M



Tote Horse

01 My Blue Jeans

Score/Starts
: Wins

4/2: 72

Barrier

10

Last

Last

Place Race

Nowra - Sunday, 21 August 2022

2:36 PM - PELICAN ROCKS CAFE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

12

Jul '19

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

50L 55.0 56.0

3:15PM - GREENDALE’'S CAF PYREE CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Tick Tock Boom

11:8

8

4

May '20

28L 59.0 63.0
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Wt
Now

62.5

61.5

Fred
Factor

11.6

7.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

336

199

BLP

23

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

216

15.9

Trainer

Williams

Neasham

Jockey Age
Overmeire 8G
Martin 4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sale - Sunday, 21 August 2022

2:55PM - An Khang Asian Store/ Kyle Rogers F& M BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

01 Puckapunyal 2/1: 18 1 3 Jul '20 28L 595 59.5

05 Sister Vianney 2/1:8 8 4 Jan '22 50L 54.0 54.0
3:35PM - Lords Cleaning BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 National Choice 5/1: 16 9 3 Sep'20  35L 605  60.0
4:15 PM - Happy 30th Anniversary Baby BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

06 Philosopher 9/4: 3 2 7 Jan '22 58L 570 570

01 Plymouth Road 2/1: 55 3 10 Jun ‘18 8.8L 54.0 54.0
4:55 PM - Ladbrokes BM70 Handicap (1717m)

08 CruClasse 4/2:8 1 7 Jul 21 148L 595 60.0

11 Cakewalk Baby 2/1: 16 8 7 May'21 11.2L 555 615
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Now

615
58.0

60.5

59.5
65.0

56.5
55.0

Fred
Factor

4.3
8.1

31

7.7
173

12.9
155

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

8.3
20.1

15.1

16.7
30.3

20.9
30.5

BLP

12

14
27

19
22

Vaue Emerg
Factor

53
16.1

12.1

9.7
20.3

139
235

Trainer Jockey
Smith Mott
Eurell Thornton
(Jnr) Moloney

Freedman Kah

Farrugia Lawrence
Payne Noonan
Kelly Nugent

6M
am

5G

3C
10G

5M



Tote Horse

bet365 Mildura - Sunday, 21 August 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

3:50 PM - bet365 BM 70 Handicap (1209m)

08 Onslaught
09 TheRaven
03 Imperial Hilton
01 Superhard
06 Cool Magnum

4:30 PM - Tankard Dental 0 - 58 Handicap (1409m)

03 TheEnzo

2/1: 66
2/1: 41
2/1: 14
6/3: 35
2/1: 22

4/2: 58

1
2
3
4
10

9

Last

Last

Place Race

© o W

3

12

Jan'19
Nov '20
Jun 21
May '20
Jan '22

Feb'18

Last Carried

Marg Wt

121
31L

7.4L
1.6L

9.8L

59.0
60.5
56.5
58.0
58.0

58.0

Win
Wt

58.5
57.0

56.5
58.5

57.0
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Now

56.0
55.5
59.5
62.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

25
-0.9
148
223
142

30.1

BLP

11
18

21

Value

85
12.9

Emerg
Factor

-0.5
-1.9

838
133
112

181

Trainer

Mathrick
Evans
Payne
Hobson
Riggs

Hobson

Jockey

Farley
Logan
Puls
Metcalfe
Maund

Eaton

Age

9G
8G
5G

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 21 August 2022

4:00 PM - Mdn (1200m)

10 Zestful 20/8: 14 10 10 Feb '18 9.2L
4:30 PM - Hcp (C5) (1700m)

06 Sir Elton 2/1: 20 11 8 Jul '19 7.9L
5:00 PM - Hcp (C4) (2000m)

02 King Louis 1/1: 68 7 1 Oct '17
7:00 PM - Hep (C4) (1000m)

10 Bionics 1/1: 42 1 5 Oct '17 3.7L

07 Fireworks 9/2: 48 8 3 Mar '15 0.9L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
47.0 57.0
55.0 55.0
535

48.0 575
49.0 575
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Now

50.0

56.0

50.0
515

Fred
Factor

193

7.1

19

126
9.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

39.3

26.1

9.9

18.6
20.4

BLP Vaue

29

15

17
12

Emerg
Factor

29.3

18.1

89

13.6
174

Trainer

Crutchley

Peters

Grange

Young
Fitzsimmon
s

Jockey

Seow

Beuzelin

Beasley

Iskandar
Zyrul

Age

6G

5G

8G

G
G



Tote Horse

11 Tycoon Dancer
05 The Stifmeister
04 Cosmic Gossip
01 Sherwood Prince

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 40
2/1:7

4/2: 36
11: 22

Barrier

2
7
10
12

Last

Last

Place Race

6

6
5
1

May ‘17
Mar '21
May '20
Sep '20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast Poly Track - Sunday, 21 August 2022

4:20 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1400m)

121
4.0L
2.5L

58.5 58.0
59.5 59.0
58.0 62.0
55.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
575
57.5
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

-2.7
21
53
3.9

Idle

Form
Score

5.3
151
20.3
16.9

BLP Vaue
3 6.7
8
10
4

Emerg
Factor

-0.7

9.1
153
15.9

Trainer

Sixtus
Kendrick
Kendrick
Richardson

Jockey

Thomas
Collett
Thornton
Williams

8G
4G
5M
4G



Tote Horse

Newman - Sunday, 21 August 2022

5:40 PM - EUROPCAR WA HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Trisuem

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

7:15PM - BHP NEWMAN CUP (2100m)

04 Koranis
02 Stevie's Wonder

2/1: 25 4
2/1: 43 4
2/1: 46 5

Last

Last

Place Race

9

10
3

Feb'21

May 21
Aug'19

Last
Marg

6.2L

49L
0.8L

Carried
Wt

56.0

54.0
54.0

Win

54.0
54.0
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Now

57.0

55.5
56.5

Fred
Factor

10.1

6.0
2.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

231

20.0
10.7

BLP

19

16

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.1

10.0
7.7

Trainer

Farrell

Martin
Casey

Jockey

Johnston

Johnston
Cross

6M

G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 21 August 2022

5:50 PM - THE PALACE HOTEL-THE GOLD RUSH HANDICAP (1200m)

09 Yoyo's 2/1: 20 5 2 Apr 22 0.6L
08 Our Danni 4/2: 27 9 7 Jan '21 31L
6:20 PM - GOLDFIELDSTATTERSALLSCLUB CUP (1612m)
05 Recapitulate 2/1: 54 1 10 Mar'22  7.3L
6:50 PM - FRANK TURICH MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Daishio 4/2: 44 2 5 Jul '19 0.7L
02 My Demi 4/2: 67 6 10 Apr'l8 108L
03 Dark Mission 2/1: 30 9 6 Dec'’20  5.0L

54.0 54.0
55.5 54.0
56.0 54.0
54.0 56.5
54.0 575
60.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

54.5
55.0

56.0

57.5
61.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

0.9
16

5.7

54
194

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.9
17.6

16.7

12.4
35.4
18.0

BLP

15

10
29

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.9
10.6

6.7

7.4
254
12.0

Trainer

Fernie
Fernie

Harding

Kerdey
Hackett
Fernie

Jockey

Campbell
Watson

Dhurun

Dyson
Corver
Rawiller

Age

5M
5M

9G

™
8G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Naas - Monday, 22 August 2022

1:30 AM - Inns Of Court At Tally-Ho Handicap (47-65) (1305m)

07 Markievicz 4/2: 23 10 11 Jan'22  12.0L
2:00 AM - Wesco Electrical 50th Anniversary Race (2200m)
05 SierraNevada 5/1:5 4 8 Feb'1l 122L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 64.0
58.0 58.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

136.0 726

130.0 68.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

93.6

80.2

BLP

83

76

Value

Emerg
Factor

82.6

722

Trainer

Lavery

Harrington

Jockey

Colgan

Foley

Age

4F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Sandown - M onday, 22 August 2022

3:12 AM - Sky Bet Sunday Series Mile Handicap (1760m)

12 Blueberry Hill 14/4: 6 2 9 Jun '16 7.0L 61.0 61.0 129.0 59.8 708 68 61.8 Gosden Sayette 3C
3:42 AM - Sky Bet Sunday Series Stayers Handicap (3080m)
09 Single 2/1: 38 1 1 Mar '12 59.0 131.0 55.9 579 56 56.9 Channon Bass 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 22 August 2022

2:00 PM - Sportsman's Lunch 26 August 3YO Maiden Plate (1000m)

02 Boldinho 1/1:3 11 12 Nov 21 75L 56.5 54.5
2:30 PM - PRC Member ships Available Now BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

06 Oh So Rewarding 2/1: 51 6 12 Jan 21 6.2L 59.0 575

04 Dio 1/1:10 10 5 Mar'21  22L 590 590
3:00 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

18 Lucifer'sReward 2/1: 4 12 20 126L 570 600

12 Hanabi 2/1: 10 13 7 Sep ‘21 52L 580 55.5
4:00 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

07 Pharrell 1/1: 102 7 9 Jul '14 10.0L 60.0 575
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.0
61.5

Fred
Factor

7.1

4.3
4.2

-29.4
4.0

7.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

30.1

22.3
19.2

-134
24.0

233

BLP Vaue

19

16

-17
11

16

274

Emerg
Factor

18.1

10.3
14.2

-25.4
17.0

143

Trainer

Eustace

McCarthy
Andrews

McCarthy
Stokes

Harnett

Jockey

Zahra

Noonan
Mott

Spain

Spain

Age

3G

9G
4G

am

12G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Lismore- Monday, 22 August 2022

3:40PM - MID RICHMOND PLUMBERS & SUPPLIESMAIDEN PLATE (1310m)
17 Include 4/2: 2 4 8 Mar '15 6.6L 57.0 570 57.0 6.6 186 14 10.6 Dodson Franklin ~ 4M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Monday, 22 August 2022

10:00 PM - Follow AtTheRaces On Twitter Apprentice Handicap (1160m)

05 Street Parade 13/4: 45 2 2 Mar 22 22L 56.0 64.0
11:10 PM - Download The At The Races App Selling Handicap (1315m)
02 Minhagj 25/9: 25 3 3 Oct 21 25L 60.0 62.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

130.0 66.0

1320 60.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.0

66.0

BLP Vaue

67

62

Emerg
Factor

63.0

Trainer

Attwater

Attwater

Jockey

Planas

Planas

Age

6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Brighton - Tuesday, 23 August 2022

12:20 AM - Derek (Delboy) Hart Sidmouth Curry Club Handicap (2618m)
06 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 30 8 2 Jan'17 20L 610 63.0 121.0 50.2 60.2 52 58.2 Berry Davies 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scone - Tuesday, 23 August 2022

1:25PM - YARRAMAN PARK CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
01 Achi Baba 2/1: 63 3 4 Dec'16  3.8L 59.0 59.0 625 6.5 135 10 9.5 Marshal McDonnel  9G
|
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 23 August 2022

3:00 PM - UmbersElectrical 0 - 64 Handicap (1200m)

01 Unlimited Ability 2/1: 58 1 4 Nov 21 48L 60.0
4:00 PM - Cassign BM 58 Handicap (2000m)

03 Ourkhani 2/1: 37 8 7 Aug 20 79L 58.0
4:30 PM - The Midfield Group 0 - 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 TheFire Trap 4/2: 26 1 8 Jul '18 55L 61.0

Win
Wt

59.0

59.0

Page 19/20

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

4.0

118

2.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.0

26.8

118

BLP

18

10

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.0 Walters

19.8 Musgrove

3.8 Cooper

Jockey

Walters

Julius

Lynch

8G

G

G



Tote Horse

Mackay - Tuesday, 23 August 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4:10 PM - QCWA FOUNDER RUTH FAIRFAX OPEN Handicap (1300m)

07 Danawi
09 Mason'sChance

4/2: 38
2/1:113

3
6

8

Aug '18
Jun'18

50L 55.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
54.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.3

Form
Score

153
6.0

BLP

12

Value

10.0

Emerg
Factor

7.3
6.0

Trainer

Attard
Cairns

Jockey Age
Thomas G
Sheargold 9G
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